
428 430 432 434 436 424 426 428 430 432 434 436

ZOB Haltestelle 6 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40

Schönenbergstraße 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42

Schönenberg 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43

Rattstadt, Hardtstraße 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44

Rattstadt, Haldenstraße 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46

Eigenzell, Hornbergstraße 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49

Eigenzell, Kapelle 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50

Stocken 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55

Holbach, Nord 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58

Holbach, Süd 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58

Daimlerstr./Rot-Kreuz-Sdlg 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00

ZOB Haltestelle 10 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03

429 431 433 435 425 427 429 431 433 435

 ZOB Haltestelle 10 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05

 Schloßvorstadt 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08

 Neunheim, Rattstadter Straße 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11

 Neunheim, Gasthaus Hasen 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12

 Neunheim, Fa. Ivoclar 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13

 Neunstadt, Industriegebiet 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15

 Neunstadt, Rohnholzstraße 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16

 Röhlingen, Post 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20

 Erpfental 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22

 Pfahlheim, Kirche 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24

 Pfahlheim, Kindergarten 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25

 Pfahlheim, Kindergarten 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

 Pfahlheim, Kirche 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31

 Erpfental 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33

 Röhlingen, Post 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35

 Neunstadt, Rohnholzstraße 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39

 Neunstadt, Industriegebiet 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40

 Neunheim, Fa. Ivoclar / Pappert 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42

 Neunheim, Rattstadter Straße 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44

 Schloßvorstadt 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47

 ZOB Haltestelle 6 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50

228 230 232 234 224 226 228 230 232 234

 ZOB Haltestelle 5 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55

 Sandberg 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58

 Schulzentrum 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59

 Rundsporthalle 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00

 Magdeburgerstraße 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01

 Erfurterstraße 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02

 Lindenstraße 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04

 Braune Hardt, Elchstr. 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04

 Braune Hardt, Virngrundstr. H H H H H H H H H H

 Braune Hardt, Finkenweg H H H H H H H H H H

 Braune Hardt, Tannenweg H H H H H H H H H H

 Braune Hardt, Kellerhaus Abzw. 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07

 Ulmenstr. H H H H H H H H H H

 Rindelbach, Panoramaring H H H H H H H H H H

 Rindelbach, Hoher Garten H H H H H H H H H H

 Rindelbach, Schule 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10

 Rindelbach, Kellerhausstr. 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11

 Rindelbach, Allacher 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11

 Rindelbach, Ort 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12

 Rindelbach, Dankoltsweilerstr. 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13

 Rindelbach, Remsstraße H H H H H H H H H H

 Rindelbach, Sandäckerstr. H H H H H H H H H H

 Rindelbach, Fischbachstr. H H H H H H H H H H

 Rindelbach, Dankoltsweilerstr. 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15

 Rindelbach, Siedlung 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15

 Rindelbach, Ort 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16

 Kreßbachsee 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17

 Quandtstraße 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18

 Daimlerstr./Griechen-Siedlung 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19

 Ger.-Hauptmann-Str. H H H H H H H H H H

 ZOB Haltestelle 8 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24

229 231 233 235 225 227 229 231 233 235

 ZOB Haltestelle 8 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25

 Schloßvorstadt 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27

 Südtangente 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28

 St.-Anna-Virngrund-Klinik 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29

 Kapuzinerweg H H H H H H H H H H

 Annabergstraße H H H H H H H H H H

 Goldrainstraße H H H H H H H H H H

 Karl-Stirner-Str. H H H H H H H H H H

 Hohenstaufenstr. H H H H H H H H H H

 Edeka Markt 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34

 Schrezheim, Bahnhof 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36

 St. Georg Straße H H H H H H H H H H

 Schrezheim, Nord 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38

 Burgstraße H H H H H H H H H H

 Rotenbach, Dorfplatz 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39

 Hubertusweg H H H H H H H H H H

 Hallenbad/Schießwasen 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43

 Südtangente 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46

 Schloßvorstadt 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47

 ZOB Haltestelle 5 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50

531 533 535 537 527 529 531 533 535 537

ZOB Haltestelle 6 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50

Sandberg 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52

Haller Straße 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53

Lindenstraße 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53

Kellerhaus 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54

Rabenhof 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55

Eggenrot, Gasthaus Adler 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58

Hinterer Spitalhof 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00

Alamannenstraße 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01

Frankenstraße 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02

Burgundstraße 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03

Rindelbacher Straße 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04

ZOB Haltestelle 6 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05

grünes Wochenende 2021

(zusätzliche Fahrten zum regulären 

Fahrplan)

302 Samstag, 18. September

Samstag, 18. September

Samstag, 18. September

Samstag, 18. September

ZOB - Rattstadt - Eigenzell - ZOB

ZOB - Neunheim - Neunstadt - Röhlingen - Pfahlheim - ZOB

ZOB - Klosterfeld - Braune Hardt - Wannenfeld - Rindelbach - ZOB

ZOB - Goldrain - Schrezheim - Rotenbach - ZOB

Sonntag, 19. September

Samstag, 18. September301/13

306/7865

304

300

ZOB - Klosterfeld I - Eggenrot - ZOB

Sonntag, 19. September

Sonntag, 19. September

Sonntag, 19. September

Sonntag, 19. September


